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Varsity Swimming (Coed)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Aug. 24 @ Mountain Home High
School (Twin Falls City
Pool)

Mountain Home High
School

 9:00AM

Thursday Sep. 05 @ Gooding High School
(Gooding Pool)

Gooding High School  9:00AM

Saturday Sep. 14 @ Burley High School
(Rupert Pool)

Burley High School  9:00AM

Saturday Sep. 21 @ Jerome High School
(Oakley Pool)

Jerome High School  9:00AM

Saturday Oct. 05 OPEN (Twin Falls City Pool) Kimberly High School  9:00AM
Saturday Oct. 12 @ Canyon Ridge High

School (Twin Falls City
Pool)

Canyon Ridge High School  9:00AM

Saturday Oct. 19 @ Twin Falls High School
(Twin Falls City Pool)

Twin Falls High School  9:00AM

Saturday Oct. 26 @ Twin Falls High School
(Twin Falls City Pool
(Districts))

Twin Falls High School  9:00AM

Friday Nov. 08 @ OPEN (State Swim @
Meridian YMCA)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Nov. 09 @ OPEN (State Swim @
Meridian YMCA)

OPEN  TBA
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